

Unofficial Copy
HB1184/664339/1

2006 Regular Session

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1184

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 3, in line 11, strike “\$67,500” and substitute “\$78,000”; in line 12, strike “\$68,500” and substitute “\$81,000”; in line 13, strike “\$69,500” and substitute “\$84,000”; and in line 14, strike “\$70,500” and substitute “\$87,000”.